

Â
SLP(C)No. 18800-18803 OF 2001
ITEM No.52

Court No. 7

SECTION XIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18800-18803/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/1999 in OJC 12071/98
3707/99, & dt. 23-7-2001 in RP 111 & 114/00 of The HIGH COURT
OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ABHAYA KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & with prayer for interim
relief & office report)

With

SLP(C)...CC 1934/2002,

WITH IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C)...CC 1923/2002,

WITH IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C)No.4754/2002

(with appln. for c/delay in filing SLP & office report)

Date : 11/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Aslam Ahmed, Adv. for
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Pending appeals operation of the impugned order shall
remain stayed.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master