

Z

C.A.No. 2151-2154 OF 2002

ITEM No.9

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.3-6 in Civil Appeal No.2151-2154/2002

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABHAYA KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application is rejected for the time being.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER